
PERTH GLORYPERTH GLORY
A-LEAGUE WOMEN 2023-24 FIXTURES

Saturday October 14 Perth Glory vs Western United �at Macedonia Park 7pm

Sunday October 22 Perth Glory vs Newcastle Jets �at HBF Park 2pm

Saturday November 4 Canberra United vs Perth Glory �Venue TBC 1pm

Saturday November 11 Perth Glory vs Adelaide United �at Macedonia Park 7pm

Saturday November 18 Perth Glory vs Melbourne Victory �at Macedonia Park at 7pm

Saturday November 25 Wellington Phoenix vs Perth Glory �Venue TBC 11am

Saturday December 9 Melbourne City vs Perth Glory �at City Football Academy Field 1pm

Sunday December 17 Perth Glory vs Sydney FC �at Macedonia Park 7pm

Friday December 22 Western United vs Perth Glory �Venue TBC 4pm

Sunday December 31 Central Coast Mariners vs Perth Glory �at Industree Group Stadium 1.15pm

Sunday January 7 Perth Glory vs Western Sydney Wanderers �at Macedonia Park 7pm

Sunday January 14 Melbourne Victory vs Perth Glory �at Home of the Matildas 2pm

Saturday January 20 Perth Glory vs Brisbane Roar �at Macedonia Park 7pm

Saturday January 27 Adelaide United vs Perth Glory �at Marden Sports Complex 2.30pm

Saturday February 3 Sydney FC vs Perth Glory �at Leichardt Oval 3pm

Saturday February 10 Perth Glory vs Canberra United �at Macedonia Park 7pm

Sunday February 18 Perth Glory vs Central Coast Mariners �at Macedonia Park 7pm

Sunday March 3 Newcastle Jets vs Perth Glory �at Maitland Sports Complex 1pm

Friday March 8 Perth Glory vs Wellington Phoenix �at Macedonia Park 7pm

Saturday March 16 Western Sydney Wanderers vs Perth Glory �at Football Park 1pm

Sunday March 24 Brisbane Roar vs Perth Glory �at Perry Park 1pm

Sunday March 31 Perth Glory vs Melbourne City �at Macedonia Park 4pm
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